
About Us: MANIK’S SALON
Welcome to MANIK’S SALON, where style meets sophistication! We are dedicated to providing exceptional hair care

and beauty services that inspire confidence and highlight your unique beauty. With a passion for creativity and a
commitment to excellence, our salon is your ultimate destination for a transformative experience.

Our Mission
At MANIK’S SALON, our mission is to deliver unparalleled services tailored to meet the diverse needs of our clientele.

We strive to create an inviting space where you feel pampered, empowered, and celebrated for who you are.
What We Offer

Expert Stylists: Our highly trained professionals bring years of experience, staying ahead of the latest trends and
techniques in hair artistry.

Premium Products: We use only the finest hair care products to ensure the health and vitality of your hair.
Customized Services: From stunning haircuts and vibrant coloring to intricate styling and rejuvenating treatments,

every service is personalized to exceed your expectations.
Relaxing Ambiance: Experience tranquillity in our modern, stylish salon designed for your comfort and relaxation.

Our Philosophy
We believe beauty is about more than appearance—it’s about confidence, self-expression, and feeling your best. At

Show where beauty meets wellness, we’re dedicated to helping you shine inside and out, offering an experience that
leaves you refreshed and inspired.SINCE 2006
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Root Touch Up 
Ammonia Free Root Touch Up
 Global Colouring Ammonia Free 

₹1500/-
₹1800/-  
₹3000/-

STYLING FOR MEN

 ₹200/- 
₹400/- 
₹ 250/- 
₹800/-

Beard Trim 
Beard Design
Moustache Colour
Beard Colour onward 

Art of Hair

Get ready for party 

Moroccan oil ₹300  add on services 

 
Choose your favorite product 

Baby Girl Cut & Style
Baby Boy Cut & Style

Women Cut & Style
Men Cut & Style

Power Dry
Shampoo Blow Dry 
Ironing
Tongs
Vintage Waves 
Beach Waves
Up Do
Bridal Updo₹

₹ 1500/-                         
₹2500/- 

 ₹500/-
₹700/-
₹900/-
₹1000/-
₹1000/-
₹1000/-

(Without Accessory) 

SENIOR STYLIST

Hairstyle with Wash ₹ 300/-

  ₹ 1200/- 
₹ 800/-

₹ 1000/-
₹  800/-

 WOMEN

(Red, Blue, Green, Yellow)

 Root Touch Up ₹1800/- onward

3d colour /balayage /ombre

(Without Pre- lighting)

Global Colouring ₹5000/- onward

Partial Highlights ₹5000/-onward 
(Without Pre- lighting)

Creative color ₹15,000/-onward 

Vibrant colours ₹4000/-onward
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highlights with globle  color
₹15,000/-onward 

Ammonia Root Touch Up ₹2500/- onward

Men
Root Touch Up
Ammonia Free 

₹1500/-onwards
₹1800/-onwards



MANIK & SUMA

+GST

Men ₹ 2000
Women ₹ 2500

 
Hair Wash & Styling
Done by Assistance

Manik & Suma: The Visionaries
Behind Manik’s Salon

Manik, Founder and Director of
Manik’s Salon, is a celebrated

hairstylist in Hyderabad known for
his exceptional makeovers for

celebrities and clients alike.
Starting in 2005 with a salon in

Secunderabad, he overcame
industry challenges with creativity

and dedication, earning a loyal
clientele of over 15,000.

Trained by top experts globally,
Manik shares his expertise by

mentoring aspiring hairstylists,
many of whom now style

celebrities.
Suma, a vital part of the salon’s

success, contributes her expertise
and passion, helping create a
client-centric environment.

Together, they’ve made Manik’s
Salon a trusted name in

Hyderabad’s beauty industry.
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LUXURY FACIAL 

CUSTOMIZED FACIAL - ₹  4000/ 80
MINS 

A customized facial involves your skin
professional deter- mining exactly what your
skin requires to look its best. It also involves
customize treatments meant to target your

specific skin concerns and issues.Followed by
guidance of home care & schedule.

 
LUXURY SPA FACIAL - ₹ 6000/ 90 MINS

 
A luxurious spa facial blending science and
indulgence. This treatment exfoliates dead
skin, removes fine hair, polishes, detoxifies,
and stimulates collagen production and cell

turnover. A specialized massage boosts
circulation, delivering oxygen-rich blood for

radiant, plump skin.

INSTANT BRIGHTENING TREATMENT -
 ₹ 2000/30 MINS with D-Tan 2500/-

This treatment brightens, hydrates, and
rejuvenates dull skin, leaving it youthful and

radiant with a healthy glow.
 

Luxury Facial

    Skin brightening   - ₹ 6000

 treatments can help 
brighten the skin
 and reduce the appearance of dark spots. 
                                       

     Anti-aging  - ₹ 6000
 
treatments can help reduce signs of aging, such
as fine lines and wrinkles. 

   Skin tone evening - ₹ 6000

 treatments can help 
even out skin tone and correct
hyperpigmentation. 

  Sun protection - ₹ 6000

 treatments can help
 protect the skin from sun damage. 
                                  

   Skin hydration - ₹ 6000 
  treatments can help
 hydrate the skin.

Face (Add on Facial)
Neck 
Face & Neck 
Back of Neck
Upper Back 
Full Arms 
Half Arms 
Under Arms 
Half Legs 
Full Legs 
Full Back
Full Body

₹ 500/-
₹ 200/-
₹ 400/-
₹ 200/-
₹ 400/-
₹ 500/-
₹ 300/-
₹ 100/-

₹ 400/-
₹ 700/-
₹ 700/-

₹4,000/
-
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LUXURY D-TAN



WAXING
Skin types: Rica wax is suitable for all skin types, including dry, mixed, oily,
and sensitive skin. 
Pain: Rica wax is less painful than normal wax and can minimize discomfort
and irritation. 
Hair removal: Rica wax removes hair from the root, resulting in smoother skin
and long-lasting effects. 
Skin protection: Rica wax protects against allergies that can occur after waxing. 
Moisturizing: Rica wax contains ingredients like glycerin to hydrate the skin
and prevent dryness. 
Exfoliation: Rica wax gently exfoliates the skin, removing dead cells and
revealing a brighter complexion. 
No sticky residue: Rica wax leaves the skin feeling soft and nourished without
any unwanted stickiness. 
Scents: Rica wax comes in a range of scents, such as chocolate, aloe vera, and
green apple. 
Anti-inflammatory: Rica wax has anti-inflammatory properties. 
Tan removal: Rica wax removes superficial tan

Luxury Waxing

Eyebrow
Forehead
Upper lip
Chin Cheek 

Upper lip Chin
Cheek 
FULL FACE

₹50/-  
₹50/-  
₹50/-  
₹50/- 

₹ 150/-  
₹ 150/- 
₹ 500

Threading

Luxury Peel off 

Honey
Chocolate
(Non Rica)

Rica Rica
roll-on

Rica
peel off 

Upper lips 

Chin

Forehead 

Cheeks 

Full face

Ear wax

Half legs 

Full legs 

Half arms

Full arms 

Under arms

Chest & abdomen

Upper back

Full body

Brazilian 

100

100

100

100

400

200

Services

 

300 

600 

250

350 

100

600

600 

2500

1500 

 

600

1000 

500

800 

250

800

800 

4500

3000 

 

500

800 

400

600 

200

700

700 

3500

2500 3500
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Classic pedicure /Manicure 
(40 Minutes) ₹ 1500

 
A classic manicure/pedicure  Start with a

relaxing 
aromatherapy soak to soften and soothe

hand. 
Nails will be trimmed and cleaned, calluses 
gently smoothed away. Exfoliate tan & dead 
skin, massaged, and moisturized. Nails are 

finished with the polish of your choice.

Luxury

 Manicure/pedicure 

Luxury Spa  pedicure /Manicure
(60 Minutes) ₹ 2500

 

Add lavish experience of the beauty, indulge 
yourself with a luxury spa therapy for the hand

/foot 
that will nourish and revive them to perfection. 
A nourishing soak softens the skin and cuticles 
while a reviving scrub gently polishes & amp; 

exfoli- ates. A lustrous, deep-conditioning 
masque replenishes the skin, followed by hand 
massage with aroma oil; helps to reduce stress 
include increased endorphins, experience lux- 

urious spa to your hand.
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We believe every client‘s hair is as unique as your
fingerprint. That is tailored to specific hair and
scalp needs. Our goal is to help you achieve hair

that feels reborn.

SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL 

SINCE 2006

scalp
vaccine 

SAGE OIL
 Prevents dry scalp and boosts hair growth by

enhancing circulation.

VANIYIL BUTTER ETHER
 Boosts scalp blood flow, delivering more oxygen

and nutrients to hair follicles.

HYDRASOOTHE VACCINE

PRICE : 2500/- ONWARDS

HAIRFALL DEFENSE VACCINE
ACETYL TETRAPEPTIDE 3

  Stimulates blood circulation
  Clinically proven to prevent hair loss

RED CLOVER FLOWER EXTRACT
  Boosts scalp health and increases hair vitality

 Balances scalp pH

DEXTRAN
 Enhances blood circulation

 Supports revitalisation of dormant follicles for
an improved hair growth.

PRICE : 2500/- ONWARDS

OIL OUT VACCINE
FIREWEED EXTRACT

 Rich in antioxidants and fights with scalp acne as
well as bacteria causing acne

MENTHOL OIL EXTRACT
 • Soothes an itchy scalp and absorbs oil

 • Stimulates blood circulation and provides
oxygen to hair follicles

PRICE : 2500/-ONWARDS
DANDRUFF DEFENSE VACCINE

NIACINAMIDE (VITAMIN B3)
 Rich in antioxidants and fights with scalp acne as

well as bacteria causing acne

PANTHENOL (VITAMIN B5)
 • Soothes an itchy scalp and absorbs oil

 • Stimulates blood circulation and provides
oxygen to hair follicles

PRICE : 2500/-ONWARD
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We believe every client‘s hair is as unique as your
fingerprint. That is tailored to specific hair and
scalp needs. Our goal is to help you achieve hair

that feels reborn.

SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL 
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LUXURY Treatment

MICRO FUEL  TREATMENT

PRICE : 2500/-ONWARD

PRICE : 2500/-ONWARD

SHEA RETENTION THERAPY

SHEA 18-MEA HAIR FILLER
THERAPY

PRICE : 2500/-ONWARD



HYDRATE (DRY HAIR) ₹3500 60min
 

DESIGNED TO DEEPLY RESTORE DRY HAIR'S
MOISTURE BALANCE,

 
Deeply nourishes and hydrates dry hair. The light- 
weight care-profile does not overweigh the hair and
guarantees long term hydration. Prevents hair from 

getting frizzy and suffering static.

We believe every client‘s hair is as unique as your
fingerprint. That is tailored to specific hair and
scalp needs. Our goal is to help you achieve hair

that feels reborn.

SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL 

SMOOTHEN (FRIZZY UNRULY HAIR) ₹3500 60MIN
 

DESIGNED TO DETANGLE AND SOFTEN
REBELLIOUS, CURLY AND UNRULY HAIR

 
A luxurious treatment for unruly hair. Will reduce fly-

always, calm frizz and keep the hair structure 
smoother for longer. For responsive hair full of energy.
 

VOLUMIZE - ₹3500 60min
 

DESIGNED TO STRENGTHEN AND UPLIFT FINE
HAIR

 
Reinforce the hair structure for more volume. Cares 

for the hair and gives long lasting stabilityand volume.
The light- weight formula is instantly absorbed and

penetrates deeply into the cortex to add substance and
strength to the hair.

 
REPAIR ₹3500 / 60min

 
DESIGNED TO RECONSTRUCT DAMAGED AND

FRAGILE HAIR FIBER
 

Nourishes damaged hair and protects the hair fiber,
reduces breakage, strengthens and deeply repairthe 
hair after just one treatment. Additionally it provides

smoothness and manageability to damaged hair, to help
prevent further me- chanical damage.

 
COLOR SAVE ₹3500 / 60min

 
DESIGNED TO REPAIR AND ENHANCE COLOR

TREATED HAIR FOR LASTING BRILLIANCE
 

Nourishes colored hair and protects the hair fiber from
fur- ther damage, reduces color fading, shifting and

ensures long-lasting color freshness.

KERATIN LUXEOIL ₹3500 /40MIN
 

HIGH PERFORMANCE, LIGHT-WEIGHT OIL CARE
LINE WHICH PROVIDES A TRULY NOURISHING

EXPERIENCE FOR YOUR HAIR
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LUXURY HAIR SPA



LUXURY HAIR SPA

MOROCCANOIL

Intense Care Treatment
Is your hair damaged from over-processing and
environ- mental stress or just in need of some

refortification? Allow our team to recommend one of
our exclusive hair condi- tioning treatments just for
you. These treatments include a deep scalp massage

and will leave your hair feeling luxuri- ous and revived.

RESTORATIVE HAIRTREATMENT
₹ 3000 /60MINS

 
For damaged hair in need of instant repair, Moroccanoil 
Restorative Hair Mask revitalizing treatment that recon- 

structs hair and infusesprotein back into strands that 
have been damaged by chemical treatments or heat 

styling. Its high-performance, deeply restorative 
formula is rich in argon oil, Shea butter and 

reparativeproteins that restore hair's elasticity and 
rebuild its strengthfrom the inside out

INTENSE HYDRATING HAIR TREATMENT 
₹3000/60Mins

 
Treat yourself to a quick, reviving five-minute hair 

mask.MoroccanoilIntense Hydrating Mask is a high-per- 
formance, rich and creamy deep conditioner formulated 

for medium to thick, dry hair. Infused with antioxi- 
dant-rich argon oil and nourishing ingredients, it 

hydrates and conditions while dramatically improving 
hair texture, elasticity, healthy, silky, shiny hair that's 

full of life.

onward 

- Protect your hair from any colour damage.

- Make your hair stronger by repairing the 
bonds from inside

- Gives your hair extra shine and smoothness 
from within

- Repair split ends and reduce the frizziness 
in your hair

- Reverses any damage caused by heat and 
sun exposure

Ola plex Treatment

₹ 2000/-

Stand Alone Treatment
₹ 4000/- onward

(add on to any colour service) 
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HAIR TREATMENT

Wella Professional 

HAIR BOTOX Treatment: An infusion of Keratin and SHair
Botox treatment deeply nourishes and repairs damaged
hair, leaving it smoother, frizz-free, and revitalized with a
glossy finish. It restores strength and elasticity for
healthier, more manageable hair

.

 
Patch rebounding          ₹ 5,500/- onward
Full hair rebounding      ₹ 10,000/- onward

with 

HAIR TREATMENT

HAIR BOTOX
HAIR SMOOTHING

SCHWARZKOPF  PROFESSIONAL
         STRAIGHT THARAPY  

with 

Patch rebounding ₹ 3,500/- onward
Full hair rebounding ₹ 6,500/- onward

Partial hair botox treatment ₹ 4000/-onwards

Full hair botox treatmen       ₹ 9,000/- onwards 



MAKEUP

Enhance Your True Beauty

Bridal Make Up 
(High Definition) 
Reception Make Up 

Airbrush Make Up 

Party Make Up

Group Make Up Group 
(Below 5 People)

Group Make Up Group
(More than 5 People)

BridalTrail Make Up 

 ₹ 30000/-

 ₹ 20000/-

₹ 35000/-

 ₹ ₹7000/-

₹5000/-Per Person

₹ 7000/- Per Person

 ₹ 8000/- 

OUTDOOR SERVICES
 

Portfolio Shoots Per Each                    ₹ 25,000/- 
Pre wedding shoot per couple           ₹ 30, 000/-
  
(for 4 hour + travel expenditure)
 
Airbrush Makeup                                      ₹ 30,000/- 
Outdoor Bridal Make Up per session   ₹ 25000/- Group Make Up more than 5 to 20       ₹ 5,000/- 
Group make up below 5 people            ₹ 7,000/- 
Outdoor hairstyle more than 10             ₹ 2,000/- 
Outdoor hairstyle below 10                      ₹ 2,500/- 

( + travel expenditure)

 Onward
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ONLY FOR WOMEN
BODY POILSH


